
* Required

Alumni Feedback on Syllabus for the 
Academic Year 2023-24

Chanakya National Law University seeks to collect feedback and opinion of its alumni to enrich 
the existing curriculum and enhance the employability of its students. As an alumnus of 
the University, you are requested to fill the form and provide your valuable feedback that can be 
helpful for the review of syllabus in future. 

E-mail Id * 1.

Name * 2.

Male

Female

Transgender

Prefer not to say

Gender * 3.



2006-2011

2007-2012

2008-2013

2009-2014

2010-2015

2011-2016

2012-2017

2013-2018

2014-2019

2015-2020

2016-2021

2017-2022

2018-2023

LL.M. 2010-2012

LL.M. 2018-2019

LL.M. 2019-2020

LL.M. 2020-2021

LL.M. 2021-2022

LL.M. 2022-23

Other

Your Academic Session * 4.

B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)

B.B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)

LL.M.

Ph.D.

Name of the Programme pursued from Chanakya National Law University, Patna * 5.

Your Roll Number in the University * 6.



Mobile Number * 7.



Section

Excellent

Very good

Good

Poor

Very poor

Relevance of the courses (paper/subject with specified number of credits) for the 
profession / jobs / employability * 

8.

Excellent

Very good

Good

Poor

Very poor

Course structure of the programmes offered by the University is * 9.

Strongly agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Course curriculum covers fundamentals as well the latest developments in the field and 
thereby prepare the graduates for the highly competitive job market * 

10.

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

The syllabus of the courses are helpful in achieving the desired learning outcomes. * 11.



Excellent

Very Good

Good

Poor

Very poor

Overall quality of the syllabus of the courses * 12.

Strongly agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Syllabus of the courses focus upon the employability and entrepreneurship skills. * 13.

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Curriculum designed and implemented have relevance to the local, national, regional 
and global developmental needs * 

14.

Strongly agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Crosscutting Issues relevant to Professional Ethics, Gender, Human Values, Environment 
and Sustainability are integrated into the curriculum. * 

15.



This content is neither created nor endorsed by Microsoft. The data you submit will be sent to the form owner.

Microsoft Forms

Any other suggestion that you would like to give to review and improve the syllabus.16.


