## Alumni Feedback on Syllabus for the Academic Year 2023-24

\* Required

Chanakya National Law University seeks to collect feedback and opinion of its alumni to enrich the existing curriculum and enhance the employability of its students. As an alumnus of the University, you are requested to fill the form and provide your valuable feedback that can be helpful for the review of syllabus in future.

1.	E-mail Id *
2.	Name *
3.	Gender *
	○ Male
	C Female
	Transgender
	Prefer not to say

4.	Your	Academic Session *
	$\bigcirc$	2006-2011
	$\bigcirc$	2007-2012
	$\bigcirc$	2008-2013
	$\bigcirc$	2009-2014
	$\bigcirc$	2010-2015
	$\bigcirc$	2011-2016
	$\bigcirc$	2012-2017
	$\bigcirc$	2013-2018
	$\bigcirc$	2014-2019
	$\bigcirc$	2015-2020
	$\bigcirc$	2016-2021
	$\bigcirc$	2017-2022
	$\bigcirc$	2018-2023
	$\bigcirc$	LL.M. 2010-2012
	$\bigcirc$	LL.M. 2018-2019
	$\bigcirc$	LL.M. 2019-2020
	$\bigcirc$	LL.M. 2020-2021
	$\bigcirc$	LL.M. 2021-2022
	$\bigcirc$	LL.M. 2022-23
	$\bigcirc$	Other
5.	Nam	ne of the Programme pursued from Chanakya National Law University, Patna *
	$\bigcirc$	B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)
	$\bigcirc$	B.B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)
	$\bigcirc$	LL.M.
	$\bigcirc$	Ph.D.
6.	Your	Roll Number in the University *

7. Mobile Number *					

## Section

8.	evance of the courses (paper/subject with specified number of credits) for the fession / jobs / employability *	
	$\bigcirc$	Excellent
	$\bigcirc$	Very good
	$\bigcirc$	Good
	$\bigcirc$	Poor
	$\bigcirc$	Very poor
9.	Cou	rse structure of the programmes offered by the University is *
	$\bigcirc$	Excellent
	$\bigcirc$	Very good
	$\bigcirc$	Good
	$\bigcirc$	Poor
	$\bigcirc$	Very poor
10.		rse curriculum covers fundamentals as well the latest developments in the field and reby prepare the graduates for the highly competitive job market $^{\star}$
	$\bigcirc$	Strongly agree
	$\bigcirc$	Agree
	$\bigcirc$	Neutral
	$\bigcirc$	Disagree
	$\bigcirc$	Strongly disagree
11.	The	syllabus of the courses are helpful in achieving the desired learning outcomes. *
	$\bigcirc$	Strongly Agree
	$\bigcirc$	Agree
	$\bigcirc$	Neutral
	$\bigcirc$	Disagree
		Strongly disagree

12. <b>Ove</b>	erall quality of the syllabus of the courses *
$\bigcirc$	Excellent
$\bigcirc$	Very Good
$\bigcirc$	Good
$\bigcirc$	Poor
$\bigcirc$	Very poor
13. <b>Syll</b>	abus of the courses focus upon the employability and entrepreneurship skills. *
$\bigcirc$	Strongly agree
$\bigcirc$	Agree
$\bigcirc$	Neutral
$\bigcirc$	Disagree
$\bigcirc$	Strongly disagree
	riculum designed and implemented have relevance to the local, national, regional global developmental needs *
	global developmental needs *
	global developmental needs * Strongly Agree
	global developmental needs * Strongly Agree Agree
	global developmental needs * Strongly Agree Agree Neutral
	global developmental needs *  Strongly Agree  Agree  Neutral  Disagree
and	global developmental needs *  Strongly Agree  Agree  Neutral  Disagree
and	global developmental needs *  Strongly Agree  Agree  Neutral  Disagree  Strongly disagree  secutting Issues relevant to Professional Ethics, Gender, Human Values, Environment
and	Strongly Agree  Agree  Neutral  Disagree  Strongly disagree  Strongly disagree  sscutting Issues relevant to Professional Ethics, Gender, Human Values, Environment Sustainability are integrated into the curriculum.*
and	global developmental needs *  Strongly Agree  Agree  Neutral  Disagree  Strongly disagree  Strongly disagree  sescutting Issues relevant to Professional Ethics, Gender, Human Values, Environment Sustainability are integrated into the curriculum. *  Strongly agree
and	Strongly Agree  Agree  Neutral  Disagree  Strongly disagree  Strongly disagree  Strongly disagree  Strongly disagree  Strongly disagree  Strongly agree  Agree  Agree

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Microsoft. The data you submit will be sent to the form owner.
Microsoft Forms